W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Wall Mount Cabinet
Regional Availability - Global
Siemon’s feature-rich Wall Mount Cabinet saves valuable floor space while providing a cost-effective means to secure and
protect network equipment from dust, tampering, and other hazards. Designed with excellent cable management, easy
rear access and a fully adjustable mounting rail system, the Wall Mount Cabinet is extremely versatile for a wide range of
applications. It is ideal as a mini telecommunications room or for remote network distribution and consolidation points in
open, unprotected spaces such as warehouses, retail facilities and schools. This EIA/ECA and UL 60950-compliant Wall

SS_Cabinets_WallMountCabinet_Global_RevD 3/22
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10
Wall Mount Cabinet Accessories
Part Number Description
VP-FAN Top-mount cooling fan panel, 2 fans x 110CFM, 120VAC w/NEMA 5-15P plug
VP-FAN-220 Top-mount cooling fan panel, 3 fans x 110CFM, 220VAC w/C13 plug
VP-GRD Grounding kit - Includes ground bar, ground wire, mounting hardware, and accessories
(capacity to support all required grounding connections for a single cabinet)
WC-R-1-(XX) Wall mount cabinet mounting rails (set of 2)
Use (XX) to specify height. 12 = 12U, 18 = 18U, 24 = 24U
WC-FLTRKIT-(XX) Wall mount cabinet louver filter and bracket (set of 2)
Use (XX) to specify color. 01 = black, 02 = white, 04 = gray
WC-REPFLTR Wall mount cabinet replacement filter for louver filter kit
WC(X)-(X)1(XX)-(XX)
Depth
2 = 610mm (24 in.)
3 = 762mm (30 in.)
Front Door
S = Solid
P = Plexiglass
V = Vented
Colour
01 = Black
02 = White
04 = Grey
Height
12 = 12U
18 = 18U
24 = 24U
Wall mount cabinet